
 
 

AGENDA 
Central Coast WateReuse Chapter Meeting 

Thursday, January 25th, 2023 

12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I. Arrivals & Lunch (in-person only)  12:00 PM 

II. Hybrid Meeting Begins 12:05 PM 

III. Chapter Business (15 minutes)  

a. Chapter Trustee Report 

b. Legislative/Regulatory/Funding Update 

c. Next Central Coast Chapter Meeting 

i. Date: March 21, 2024 

ii. Time: 12-1 PM 

IV. Agency Roundtable/California WateReuse Monthly Newsletter Updates (5 minutes) 12:20 PM 

V. 2024 Officer Nominations (10 minutes) 12:25 PM 

VI. Laguna County Sanitation District Presentation (25 minutes)  12:35 PM 

VII. Adjourn Hybrid Meeting 1:00 PM 

Tour of the Laguna County Sanitation District Facility (in-person only)  

VIII. Tour Finishes 2:00 PM 
 

 

2023 Central Coast Chapter Officers  

Gina Dorrington, President  (805) 677-4131 gdorrington@cityofventura.ca.gov 

Eileen Eisner-Streller, Regional Vice President (North) (831) 475-8501 eileens@soquelcreekwater.org 

Shannon Jessica, Regional Vice President (Central) (805) 801-4249 shannonj@cloacina.com 

Andrew Salveson, Regional Vice President (South)/Past President  (925) 788-9857 asalveson@carollo.com 

Michael Steele, Secretary/Treasurer  (805) 644-4455 msteele@wsc-inc.com 

Mike McCullough, Legislative/Regulatory Representative  (831) 645-4618 mikem@my1water.org 

Steve Thomas, Director of Membership and Outreach  (831) 920-1693 steve@tbccommunications.com 

Shinehah Bigham, Chapter Trustee  (831) 722-9292 bigham@pvwater.org 

Heidi Luckenbach, Member-at-Large (831) 420-5214 hluckenbach@santacruzca.gov 

Rob Morrow, Member-at-Large  (805) 556-5809 rmorrow@wsc-inc.com 

Remote - Microsoft Teams Meeting Info 
 

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  

Click here to join the meeting  

Meeting ID: 229 068 281 731 

Passcode: sMVTNq  

Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 949-549-1970,,471344993# United States, Irvine 

Phone Conference ID: 471 344 993# 

Tour Location 

  

Laguna County Sanitation District 

34.89107, -120.5019 

Nearest Address is 3500 Black Rd., Santa Maria, CA 

93455 (see map sent by email). 

  

Closed-toed shoes required. 


